LBI MAX
PART # UPC DESCRIPTION LUMENS WATTAGE COLOR
RP-LBIMAX-4F-48W-40K-WC 844006085551 WATTAGE AND COLOR SELECTABLE
LINKABLE LINEAR STRIP
3900-6240
FLEXWATT
30W/35W/
40W/48W

3"
48"
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR PRODUCT LENGTH (FT) WATTAGE COLOR FUNCTION OPTIONS
RP LBIMAX WC
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER
2F
(NON-STOCKED)
15W   30W 30K = 3000K WC = WATTAGE +
COLOR SELECTABLE
�OC = MIC MOTION SENSOR
4F 20W   35W 35K = 3500K OCRF = MIC GROUPABLE OCC SENSOR
25W   40W 40K = 4000K OCEM1 = MIC MOTION SENSOR +
500LM EMG BATTERY BACKUP
     48W 50K = 5000K OCBT = MIC MOTION SENSOR
W/ SILVAIR MESH CONTROL
BT = SILVAIR MESH CONTROL NODE
RP-LBIMAX-4F-48W-40K-WC
FLEXWATT LUMENS @ 4000K
SIZE POSITION 1 POSITION 2 POSITION 3 POSITION 4
2FT 15W (1950LM) 20W (2600LM) 25W (3250LM) 30W (3900LM)
4FT 30W (3900LM) 35W (4550LM) 40W (5200LM) 48W (6240LM)
LINKING QTY
SIZE 120V 208V 240V 277V
2FT 28 UNITS 40 UNITS 40 UNITS 40 UNITS
4FT 20 UNITS 30 UNITS 35 UNITS 40 UNITS
REMOTES
SENSOR OPTIONS
OC OCRF OCBT BT
MIC MOTION SENSOR
IR12 REMOTE
 MIC GROUPABLE OCC SENSOR
IR13 REMOTE
MIC MOTION SENSOR
W/ SILVAIR MESH CONTROL
IR12 REMOTE & SILVAIR APP
SILVAIR MESH CONTROL NODE
SILVAIR APP
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
02.24.23 Information is subject to change without notice.
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS •  Cary, IL   |   INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER •  Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 •  led-llc.com •  sales@led-llc.com
INCLUDED HARDWARE
V-HOOKS BOLT CAPS JUNCTION BOX COVER DEAD END CAPS
OPTIONAL HARDWARE
PART # DESCRIPTION
RP-LBIMAX-SM-LINK
SURFACE MOUNT LINKING BRACKET
(SEAMLESS CONNECTOR INCLUDED) 2.6"
2.4"
0.8"
RP-LBIMAX-SPND
SUSPENSION MOUNT LINKING BRACKET
(SEAMLESS CONNECTOR INCLUDED)
2.6”
0.8”
5.6”
RP-LBIMAX-SPND-KIT
SUSPENSION MOUNT LINKING BRACKET KIT
(SEAMLESS CONNECTOR INCLUDED)
RP-LBIMAX-SIL-KIT-2P SUSPENSION KIT
RP-LBIMAX-PM-KIT PENDANT MOUNT KIT
2.6”
2.6”
2.6”
RP-LBI-SSC-DIM-10P
RP-LBI-SSC-NODIM-10P
SEEMLESS CONNECTOR
AVAILABLE FOR DIMMIMG AND
NON-DIMMING APPLICATIONS DIM NODIM
CABLES + CONNECTORS
02.24.23 Information is subject to change without notice.
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS •  Cary, IL   |   INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER •  Middleton, MA